1 www.schotmanelektro.eu
INS36, Miniature Circuit Breaker, 6kA, 3p+n/4p – 2MU (36mm)
Δ IEC/EN 60898-1
Δ Rated current up to 40A
Δ Rated operational voltage 415VAC
Δ Rated short-circuit breaking capacity 6kA (60898)
Δ Small size 36mm / 2 modules (2MU)

be combined with signal contacts (maximum three). The INS36 comes in different sensitivity’s and
amperage, so that you can use them in different applications.
Type key
Example:
INS36-3NC16
Certification marks
INS36-
Product
INS36
3N
Poles
4 = 4p
3N = 3p+n
C
Curve
B = B curve
C = C curve
D = D curve
16
Current
1, 2, 3, 4, 6,
8, 10, 13, 16,
20, 25, 32,
40A
2 www.schotmanelektro.eu
INS36 - B- Characteristic, 3p+n pole, 6kA
Rated
current Poles Curve Width Article no. Type EAN code Packing
6A 3p+n B 2MU 3101643006 INS36-3NB06 8718959025655 6/60
10A 3p+n B 2MU 3101643010 INS36-3NB10 8718959025679 6/60
13A 3p+n B 2MU 3101643013 INS36-3NB13 8718959025686 6/60
16A 3p+n B 2MU 3101643016 INS36-3NB16 8718959025693 6/60
20A 3p+n B 2MU 3101643020 INS36-3NB20 8718959025709 6/60
25A 3p+n B 2MU 3101643025 INS36-3NB25 8718959025716 6/60
32A 3p+n B 2MU 3101643032 INS36-3NB32 8718959025723 6/60
40A 3p+n B 2MU 3101643040 INS36-3NB40 8718959025730 6/60
INS36 - C- Characteristic, 3p+n pole, 6kA
Rated
current Poles Curve Width Article no. Type EAN code Packing
6A 3p+n C 2MU 3101653006 INS36-3NC06 8718959026201 6/60
10A 3p+n C 2MU 3101653010 INS36-3NC10 8718959026225 6/60
13A 3p+n C 2MU 3101653013 INS36-3NC13 8718959026232 6/60
16A 3p+n C 2MU 3101653016 INS36-3NC16 8718959026249 6/60
20A 3p+n C 2MU 3101653020 INS36-3NC20 8718959026256 6/60
25A 3p+n C 2MU 3101653025 INS36-3NC25 8718959026263 6/60
32A 3p+n C 2MU 3101653032 INS36-3NC32 8718959026270 6/60
40A 3p+n C 2MU 3101653040 INS36-3NC40 8718959026287 6/60
INS36 - D- Characteristic, 3p+n pole, 6kA
Rated
current Poles Curve Width Article no. Type EAN code Packing
6A 3p+n D 2MU 3101663006 INS36-3ND06 8718959026720 6/60
10A 3p+n D 2MU 3101663010 INS36-3ND10 8718959026744 6/60
13A 3p+n D 2MU 3101663013 INS36-3ND13 8718959026751 6/60
16A 3p+n D 2MU 3101663016 INS36-3ND16 8718959026768 6/60
20A 3p+n D 2MU 3101663020 INS36-3ND20 8718959026775 6/60
25A 3p+n D 2MU 3101663025 INS36-3ND25 8718959026782 6/60
32A 3p+n D 2MU 3101663032 INS36-3ND32 8718959026799 6/60
40A 3p+n D 2MU 3101663040 INS36-3ND40 8718959026805 6/60
3 www.schotmanelektro.eu
INS36 - B- Characteristic, 4 pole, 6kA
Rated
current Poles Curve Width Article no. Type EAN code Packing
6A 4p B 2MU 3101644006 INS36-4B06 8718959025785 6/60
10A 4p B 2MU 3101644010 INS36-4B10 8718959025808 6/60
13A 4p B 2MU 3101644013 INS36-4B13 8718959025815 6/60
16A 4p B 2MU 3101644016 INS36-4B16 8718959025822 6/60
20A 4p B 2MU 3101644020 INS36-4B20 8718959025839 6/60
25A 4p B 2MU 3101644025 INS36-4B25 8718959025846 6/60
32A 4p B 2MU 3101644032 INS36-4B32 8718959025853 6/60
40A 4p B 2MU 3101644040 INS36-4B40 8718959025860 6/60
INS36 - C- Characteristic, 4 pole, 6kA
Rated
current Poles Curve Width Article no. Type EAN code Packing
6A 4p C 2MU 3101654006 INS36-4C06 8718959026331 6/60
10A 4p C 2MU 3101654010 INS36-4C10 8718959026355 6/60
13A 4p C 2MU 3101654013 INS36-4C13 8718959026362 6/60
16A 4p C 2MU 3101654016 INS36-4C16 8718959026379 6/60
20A 4p C 2MU 3101654020 INS36-4C20 8718959026386 6/60
25A 4p C 2MU 3101654025 INS36-4C25 8718959026393 6/60
32A 4p C 2MU 3101654032 INS36-4C32 8718959026409 6/60
40A 4p C 2MU 3101654040 INS36-4C40 8718959026416 6/60
INS36 - D- Characteristic, 4 pole, 6kA
Rated
current Poles Curve Width Article no. Type EAN code Packing
6A 4p D 2MU 3101664006 INS36-4D06 8718959026850 6/60
10A 4p D 2MU 3101664010 INS36-4D10 8718959026874 6/60
13A 4p D 2MU 3101664013 INS36-4D13 8718959026881 6/60
16A 4p D 2MU 3101664016 INS36-4D16 8718959026898 6/60
20A 4p D 2MU 3101664020 INS36-4D20 8718959026904 6/60
25A 4p D 2MU 3101664025 INS36-4D25 8718959026911 6/60
32A 4p D 2MU 3101664032 INS36-4D32 8718959026928 6/60
40A 4p D 2MU 3101664040 INS36-4D40 8718959026935 6/60
4 www.schotmanelektro.eu
INS36 –Auxiliary contact
Function Contacts   Width Article no. Type EAN code Packing